To attend training you must register through the online registration system


	July 2009

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
State Offices Closed
	4
Independence Day

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 1 - NSOB Training Room
	15
Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 2 - NSOB Training Room
	16
Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 3 - NSOB Training Room
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
Cancelled:

Accounts Payable - 8:30-4:30 - NSOB Training Room
	29
	30
SPUG – 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM – Lancaster Extension
	31
	


	August 2009

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11 Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 1 - NSOB Training Room
	12 Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 2 - NSOB Training Room
	13 Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 3 - NSOB Training Room
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20 BUG – 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM – Lancaster Extension
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25 Payroll/HR – Position Control – 8:30-10:30 – Employee Management – 10:30-4:30 – NSOB TR

	26 Payroll/HR – Benefits – 8:30-12:00 – Time Entry/Payroll – 1:00-4:30 – NSOB Training Room
	27
	28
	29

	30
	31
	


	September 2009

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
Labor Day
	8
Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 1 - NSOB Training Room
	9
Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 2 - NSOB Training Room
	10
Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 3 - NSOB Training Room
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22 
	23 Cancelled:
Inventory Management - 8:30-4:30 - Day 1 – NSOB Training Room
	24 Cancelled:
Inventory Management - 8:30-4:30 - Day 2 – NSOB Training Room
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	


	October 2009

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 1 - NSOB Training Room
	7
Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 2 - NSOB Training Room
	8
Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 3 - NSOB Training Room
	9
	10

	11
	12
Columbus Day
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20 

Accounts Payable - 8:30-4:30 - NSOB Training Room
	21
	22 

Management Overview - 9:00-12:00 - NSOB Training Room
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29 SPUG – 9:00 AM – 11:30 AM – Lancaster Extension
	30
	31


	November 2009

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 1 - NSOB Training Room
	4
Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 2 - NSOB Training Room
	5
Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 3 - NSOB Training Room
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
Veteran’s Day
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
Fixed Assets Training - 8:30-3:00 - NSOB Training Room
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
Thanksgiving
	27
Day After Thanksgiving
	28

	29
	30
	


	December 2009

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 1 - NSOB Training Room
	2
Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 2 - NSOB Training Room
	3
Procurement Full Scope/Certification Training - 8:30-4:30 - Day 3 - NSOB Training Room
	4

	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
Christmas Day
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	


To attend training you must register through the online registration system


